LA UNIÓN HACE LA FUERZA...
MEGAPIPE SN 16
®
ES
1/
20
19
Gracias a nuestra política de mejora continua y a

ISO 21138-3 International standard
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ring stiffness
SN 16 (≥ 16 kN/m2)
Applications
Sewerage, stormwater and drainage
underground gravity systems.
Especially indicated for areas with high
mechanical requirements (ports, airport, highways,
etc ...) and area with high water tables.
Diameter
ø mm Code Joining Systems Length* Meter
for pallet Meter track Meter container
Price
EXT. INT.
160 132 M16160B05 CorPress 5,85 m 345,15 2.761,20 2.550,60  8,00 €
200 172 M16200B05 CorPress 5,85 m 204,75 1.638,00 1.462,50  10,60 €
250 222 M16250B05 CorPress 5,85 m 117,00 936,00 889,20  15,00 €
315 272 M16315B05 CorPress 5,85 m 70,20 561,60 737,10  24,00 €
400 347 M16400B05 CorPress 5,85 m 46,80 374,40 374,40  36,00 €
500 433 M16500B05 CorPress 5,85 m 29,25 234,00 210,60  60,00 €
630 546 M16630B05 Extruded sleeve 5,85 m - 175,50 140,40  102,00 €
800 693 M16800B05 Extruded sleeve 5,85 m - 105,30 93,60  160,00 €
1000 867 M161000B05 Extruded sleeve 5,85 m 58,50 46,80  240,00 €
1200 1036 M161200B05 Extruded sleeve 5,85 m - 46,80 32,10  330,00 €
*With Corpress joining system, the useful length matches the actual bar length / With the extruded sleeve joining system, to obtain the useful length, the length of the
sleeve must be deducted
4
Materia prima

INSTALACIONES VERTICALES
MONTAJES AÉREOS Y BAJO PUENTE
SISTEMA DE
FIJACIÓN A TRAVÉS
DE BARRA DE ACERO
INOXIDABLE
M8/M10
16
GREAT RANGE OF FORMED FITTINGS
CorPress Clamps
Eccentric Reducer M – M
Kit 4 or 6 screws M8/M10
TEE 45° and 90° Bend M – M
Male Cape
ø Code €/ud.
160 KCP160 20,00
200 KCP200 30,00
250 KCP250 42,00
315 KCP315 50,00
400 KCP400 70,00
500 KCP500 90,00
ø Code €/ud.
- - -
200/160 RPP200M 44,00
250 /200-160 RPP250M 68,00
315 /250-160 RPP315M 90,00
400 /315-160 RPP400M 110,00
500 /400-160 RPP500M 160,00
ø 45º €/ud.
160 Y45PP160M 52,00
200 Y45PP200M 62,00
250 Y45PP250M 62,00
315 Y45PP315M 110,00
400 Y45PP400M 172,00
500 Y45PP500M 208,00
ø 90º €/ud.
160 T90PP160M 50,00
200 T90PP200M 68,00
250 T90PP250M 68,00
315 T90PP315M 86,00
400 T90PP400M 148,00
500 T90PP500M 200,00
ø 2 sectors
30-45º €/ud.
160 C45PP160M 26,00
200 C45PP200M 30,00
250 C45PP250M 36,00
315 C45PP315M 40,00
400 C45PP400M 70,00
500 C45PP500M 80,00
ø 3 sectors
60-90º €/ud.
160 C90PP160M 32,00
200 C90PP200M 38,00
250 C90PP250M 44,00
315 C90PP315M 48,00
400 C90PP400M 82,00
500 C90PP500M 104,00
ø Code €/ud.
160 TPP160M 32,00
200 TPP200M 34,00
250 TPP250M 40,00
315 TPP315M 72,00
400 TPP400M 86,00
500 TPP500M 120,00
ø INOX €/Kit Num. Screws
160 3,20 M8-4
200 4,00 M8-6
250 4,00 M8-6